Team Placings

School
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Johnson County Cer
Johnson County Cer
Johnson County Cer
Johnson County Cer
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra

ID #

341
342
343
344
111
112
113
114
201
202
203
204
331
332
333
334
221
222
223
224
122
123
124
131
132
133
134

21

22

23

24
371
372
373
374
231
232
233
234
211
212
213
214
181
182
183
184
281
282
283
284

Southeast Area Land Judging Contest-Tecumseh

F-1

70
74
90
64
75
59
80
33
59
59
69
65
80
64
70
38
74
80
38
49
59
49
49
39
64
54
80
65
59
80
80
64
64
70
42
58
70
59
48
79
49
49
59
75
74

0
49

0
74
64
69

F-2

53
75
95
70
53
53
63
50
63
74
90
80
70
70
63
47
53
53
65
65
65
35
65
35
53
43
75
52
70
53
53
70
57
58
55
58
73
70
74
58
45
57
64
57
42

0
47

0
63
60
47

F-3

79
74
90
53
74
100
90
95
90
79
70
43
63
73
80
69
58
75
100
79
90
28
85
79
69
100
90
64
69
79
59
38
94
84
30
53
75
69
59
64
63
79
63
100
63
0
59
0
69
69
45

F-4 TOTAI
63 265
80 303
68 343
70 257
80 282
90 302
80 313
75 253
80 292
74 286
90 319
75 263
80 293
80 287
70 283
64 218
90 275
90 298
65 268
53 246
75 289
53 165
48 247
53 206
65 251
75 272
60 305
57 238
63 261
63 275
80 272
63 235
62 277
64 276
51 178
80 249
63 281
53 251
63 244
74 275
35 192
57 242
64 250
67 299
64 243

0 0
62 217
0 0
78 284
53 246
68 229
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RANK TEAM Ribbon

911 PURPLE/PLAQUE
911 PURPLE/PLAQUE
911 PURPLE/PLAQUE
911 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
897 PURPLE/PLAQUE
863 PURPLE

863 PURPLE

863 PURPLE

863 PURPLE

841 BLUE/PLAQUE
841 BLUE/PLAQUE
841 BLUE/PLAQUE
841 BLUE/PLAQUE
840 BLUE

840 BLUE

840 BLUE

828 BLUE

828 BLUE

828 BLUE

828 BLUE

808 BLUE

808 BLUE

808 BLUE

808 BLUE

788 RED

788 RED

788 RED

788 RED

781 RED

781 RED

781 RED

781 RED

767 RED

767 RED

767 RED

767 RED

759 RED

759 RED

759 RED

759 RED

759 WHITE

759 WHITE

759 WHITE

759 WHITE
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Team Placings

Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Johnson County Cer
Johnson County Cer
Johnson County Cer
Johnson County Cer
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra

Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra

Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell

361
362
363
364
171
172
173
174
241
242
243
244
491
492
493
494
351
352
353
354
311
312
313
314
151
152
153
154
161
162
163
164
201
292
293
294
261
262
263
264
251
252
253
254
481
482
483
484

31

32

33

34

Southeast Area Land Judging Contest-Tecumseh

64
43
54
33
70
48
43
43
23
54
84
33
69
33
59
33
54
59
64
53
28
53
58
44
49
59
64
38
74
44
74

0
44
54
53
69
48
63
15
49
59

0
54
43
59
59
59
38
69
33
59
42

48
56
70
15
58
52
42
35
80
90
43
73
63
62
63
63
63
47
46
70
50
53
48
43
53
47
53
42
52
53
25

0
58
57
30
47
85
68
37
53
43

0
48
43
53
57
47
10
35
37
53
42

84
80
43
59
69
63
74
53
33
64
69
74
74
63
84
48
48
73
48
84
69
94
48
38
69
48
74
74
43
80
63

0
69
38
53
84
53
43
33
69
50

0
79
43
63
59
53
46
75
43
59
56

70
75
70
57
80
94
53
25
53
46
48
63
73
37
58
47
53
42
80
53
79
65
68
48
65
74
55
50
64
85
49

0
65
42
47
63
53
50
33
43
60

0
65
80
63
35
57
35
53
57
63
54

266
254
237
164
277
257
212
156
189
254
244
243
279
195
264
191
218
221
238
260
226
265
222
173
236
228
246
204
233
262
211

0
236
191
183
263
239
224
118
214
212

0
246
209
238
210
216
129
232
170
234
194

14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19

757 WHITE
757 WHITE
757 WHITE
757 WHITE
746 WHITE
746 WHITE
746 WHITE
746 WHITE
741 WHITE
741 WHITE
741 WHITE
741 WHITE
738 WHITE
738 WHITE
738 WHITE
738 WHITE
719
719
719
719
713
713
713
713
710
710
710
710
706
706
706
706
690
690
690
690
677
677
677
677
667
667
667
667
664
664
664
664
660
660
660
660
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Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Diller-Odell
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Fairbury
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City

Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County

271
272
273
274
301
302
303
304
41
42
43
44
81
82
83
84
381
382
383
384
91
92
93
94
71
72
73
74
51
52
53
54
61
62
63
64
391
392
393
394
141
142
143
144
461
462
463
464
441
442
443
444

Southeast Area Land Judging Contest-Tecumseh

48
43
33

0
29
39
23
28
33
31
20
80
64
38
49
49
27
38
64
53

5
25
64
28
28
49
38
38
64
42
43

0
25
48
38
34
44
53
54
12
28
43
38

0
32
44
57
33
37
21
25
36

52
80
37

0
53
58
53
48
59
22
32
48
54
41
37
58
27
32
59
58
22
41
75
70
10
43
59
65
38
56
40

0
10
30
50
30
53
54
20
35
48
25
69

0
63
41
35
27
39

7
20
22

73
59
49

0
59
56
69
64
63
25
20
80
43
73
44
59
63
63
64
23
31
53
28
33
43
63
54
43
58
45
74

0
41
53
49
53
18
64
48
42
58
64
49

0
56
59
27
59
35
41
10
51

57
63
41

0
60
58
75
55
65
21
52
70
69
30
42
31
37
54
47
47
49
52
65
65
30
48
33
53
38
40
46

0
52
90
53
44
54
52
42
50
47
47
16

0
21
59
32
20
52
42
20
33

230
245
160
0
201
211
220
195
220
99
124
278
230
182
172
197
154
187
234
181
107
171
232
196
111
203
184
199
198
183
203
0
128
221
190
161
169
223
164
139
181
179
172
0
172
203
151
139
163
111
75
142

635
635
635
635
632
632
632
632
622
622
622
622
609
609
609
609
602
602
602
602
599
599
599
599
586
586
586
586
584
584
584
584
572
572
572
572
556
556
556
556
532
532
532
532
526
526
526
526
416
416
416
416
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Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston

321
322
323
324
421
422
423
424
451
452
453
454
431
432
433
434
411
412
413
414
471
472
473
474

11

12

13

14
191
192
193
194

Southeast Area Land Judging Contest-Tecumseh

33
36
28

0
21
36
31

0
31
57
30
36
26
20
21

0
26
52

0

0

26
26
11
0
64
0

o

80

o O o

33
15
22

0
29
31
44

0
11
47
28
24
20
26

6

0
30
26

0

0

21
27
22
0
69
0
0
30

48
16
48

0
51
35
38

0
16
35

0
26
40
31
42

0
41
60

0

0

58
22
43

0
10
26
22

0
37
17

5
21
32
36
47

0
25
52

0

0

22
35
17

0
69

172
89
141
0
111
128
135
0
95
156
63
107
118
113
116
0
122
190
0

0

0
101
88
95
0
267
0

0
240

o O o

402
402
402
402
374
374
374
374
358
358
358
358
347
347
347
347
312
312
312
312
284
284
284
284
267
267
267
267
240
240
240
240
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